
College Insights Boulder Fall 2022 Complete Prep 

Test One: Sat. August 27 9-12:30 pm 

Class One: Sunday August 28 3-6 pm

Class Two: Wed. August 30 6-9 pm 

Class Three: Sunday September 4 3-6 pm 

Class Four: Wed. September 7 6-9 pm

 Test Two: Sat. September 10 9-12:30 pm 

Class Five: Sunday September 11 3-6 pm 

Class Six: Wed. September 14 6-9 pm 

Test Three: Sat. September 17 9-12:30 pm 

Class Seven: Sun, September 18 3-6 pm 

Class Eight: Wed. September 21 6-9 pm 

Test Four: Sat. September 24 9-12:30 pm 

Class Nine: Sunday September 25 3-6 pm

Class Ten: Wed. September 28 6-9 

This course is followed by 2-week reviews throughout the year before each SAT and ACT administration.

College Insights PSAT short course with Complete Prep 

Test One: Sat. October 1 9-noon 
Class One: Sunday October 2 2-5 pm

Class Three: Saturday October 8 9-noon 
Class Four: Sunday October 13 6-9 pm

This course is followed by any of our 5-week Complete Prep classes throughout the year before any SAT
and ACT administration.


